
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

D N S 

No. 
08 
85 
32 
06 
99 
07 
12 
69 
22 
75 

17 

Name 
Tristan Littlehale 
Justin Casey 
Brandon Sloan 
Ryan Gutile 
Juan Graziosi 
Tim Auger 
Bradley Oneto 
Bryan Quance 
Bret Snyder 
Tim Weaver 

Tyler Quance 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
12 

3 

Best Tm 
1:46.110 
1:47.466 
1:47.284 
1:48.897 
1:49.172 
1:48.925 
1:51.027 
1:51.615 
1:52.410 
1:46.148 

Region 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Hous 
Hous 
SFR 

Hous 

Member_ID 
420532 
526839 
528897 
513091 
520832 
422425 
475746 
554566 
547723 
285957 

527160 

Hometown 
San Jose CA 
Santa Clara CA 
Morgan Hill CA 
Madera CA 
San Jose CA 
Monterey CA 
Stockton CA 
CYPRESS TX 
Hempstead TX 
Carmel CA 

Cypress TX 

Make/Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
2004 Mazda Miata 
1994 Mazda Spec Miata 
1999 Mazda miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
2000 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration: 35:43.670 

Printed: 7/28/2019 9:58:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marcy Crawford 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chairman, SOM - Cathy Barnard 

Sanction #19-ST-6185 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

26.517 

Avg. Speed 

75.168 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.110 

Best Speed 

75.929 

Best Lap by 

08 - Tristan Littlehale 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 

Grp 2 Race 2 

Race started at 8:51:46 

Weathertech RacewayLaguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/28/2019 08:50 AM 

 
AMB 1  OFFICIAL


